THE DATASHEET OF
X95840WV20IZ-2.7T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN8213 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 13
July 5, 2006
FN8213
Rev 2.00
July 5, 2006

(20 LD TSSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
RESISTANCE
OPTION PACKAGE
X95840WV20I-2.7* X95840WV G 10k 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840WV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840WV Z G 10k 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
X95840UV20I-2.7* X95840UV G 50k 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840UV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840UV Z G 50k 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)